
ENDURANCE FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GERMAN SPEEDWEEK OSCHERSLEBEN

QUALIFYING PRACTICE 2 YELLOW

Classification

Team Rider BikeNr. KphGapTotalLapTimeCl Ty

1:26.614 152.4- -Bastien MACKELSPenz13.com Franks Autowelt Racing Team 981 13 BMW S1000RR SST

1:27.115 151.5+0.501 +0.501Sébastien GIMBERTHonda Racing 1182 111 Honda CBR1000RR SP EWC

1:27.662 150.6+1.048 +0.547Roman STAMMTeam Bolliger Switzerland #8 1183 8 Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC

1:27.668 150.6+1.054 +0.006Kenny FORAYYamaha Racing - GMT 94 - Michelin 1154 94 Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC

1:27.909 150.2+1.295 +0.241Michael LAVERTYMonster Energy Yamaha 10105 07 Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC

1:27.941 150.1+1.327 +0.032Anthony DELHALLESuzuki Endurance Racing Team 1276 1 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC

1:28.146 149.8+1.532 +0.205Etienne MASSONJunior Team LMS Suzuki 13117 72 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST

1:28.367 149.4+1.753 +0.221Mathieu LAGRIVESRC Kawasaki 1278 11 Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC

1:28.580 149.0+1.966 +0.213Alexander CUDLINQatar Endurance Racing Team 1239 95 Kawasaki ZX-10R SST

1:28.680 148.9+2.066 +0.100Gianluca VIZZIELLOMCS Racing - IPONE 101010 411 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST

1:28.735 148.8+2.121 +0.055Grégory JUNODNational Motos 121011 55 Honda CBR1000RR EWC

1:28.892 148.5+2.278 +0.157Lucas MAHIASYamaha Viltaïs Experience 12812 333 Yamaha YZF-R1 SST

1:28.983 148.4+2.369 +0.091Gareth JONESTeam R2CL 13913 2 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC

1:28.994 148.3+2.380 +0.011Patrick OLSONMonster Energy Yamaha - YART 8614 7 Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC

1:29.615 147.3+3.001 +0.621Didier VAN KEYMEULENTeam Motors Events April Moto 13515 50 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC

1:29.633 147.3+3.019 +0.018Florian BAUERRS Speedbikes Racing 12916 56 BMW S1000RR EWC

1:29.656 147.2+3.042 +0.023Stéphane EGEATeam 18 Sapeurs-Pompiers 141017 18 Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC

1:29.970 146.7+3.356 +0.314Andrea BOSCOSCURONo Limits Motor Team 12718 44 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST

1:30.004 146.7+3.390 +0.034Sébastien PRULHIERETati Team Beaujolais Racing 12719 4 Kawasaki ZX-10R SST

1:30.743 145.5+4.129 +0.739Dierk MESTERTeam msd-steeldesign.de 9520 6 BMW S 1000 RR SST

1:30.749 145.5+4.135 +0.006Alexander PHILLISMaco Racing Team 121021 14 Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC

1:30.773 145.4+4.159 +0.024Jan BÜHNAprilia Grebenstein 131122 17 Aprilia RSV 4 Open

1:31.276 144.6+4.662 +0.503Bertin THIBAUTAM Moto Racing Competition 11823 3 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST

1:31.662 144.0+5.048 +0.386Tobias KOLLANRS Speedbikes "Club56" Racing 121024 57 BMW HP 4 Open

1:31.698 144.0+5.084 +0.036Fabrice AUGERECS1 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 1 8525 69 Kawasaki ZX-10R SST

1:31.789 143.8+5.175 +0.091Timo PAAVILAINENMotobox Kremer Racing by Shell Advance 111026 65 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC

1:32.044 143.4+5.430 +0.255Emiliano BELLUCCIFlembbo Leader Team 111127 46 Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC

1:32.176 143.2+5.562 +0.132Herbert KEMMER2FAST4YOU by sven4race.de 111028 40 Yamaha YZF R1 Open

1:32.204 143.2+5.590 +0.028Jonathan HARDTStarteam PAM-Racing 9429 67 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 SST

1:32.266 143.1+5.652 +0.062Julien GALLERANDTeam Space Moto 37 10830 37 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 EWC

1:32.554 142.6+5.940 +0.288Gregory HAMARDECS2 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 2 121131 51 Kawasaki ZX-10R EWC

1:33.565 141.1+6.951 +1.011Christian KENGELSEVERS - ZAB ENDURANCE 7432 54 MV Agusta F4 Open

1:34.215 140.1+7.601 +0.650Leonardo PEDONIGas Nolimits - Rouge Racing 111033 25 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Open

1:34.414 139.8+7.800 +0.199Ralf LEMMERMANNBIPRO LEGENDS powered by Everlast Energy 10834 89 BMW S 1000 RR Open

1:34.509 139.7+7.895 +0.095Goran STOJANOVICDijamant Srbija 131335 84 Kawasaki ZX-10R SST

1:35.168 138.7+8.554 +0.659Lars LANGERVEDO-Racing 8736 78 Kawasaki ZX-10R Open

1:35.516 138.2+8.902 +0.348Rainer BÄCKERFrostbeulen Racing by msd-steeldesign.de 121037 85 Ducati Panigale Open

1:36.626 136.6+10.012 +1.110Tapio NEVALAKSB ONE RACING 9438 12 BMW HP 4 Open

   Not classified:

Daniel BERGAUVölpker NRT 48 Schubert Motors48 BMW S1000RR SST

1:26.614Lap 8 152.4 KphBastien MACKELSFastest Lap

MAXIMUM CLASSIFICATION TIME 1:40.200 (115%)

Track Status: DRY

Timekeeper:

Published at: ........................................

Stewards:Race Director:
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QUALIFYING PRACTICE 2 YELLOW

GERMAN SPEEDWEEK OSCHERSLEBEN

ENDURANCE FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Classification by Class

Team Rider BikeNr. KphGapTotalLapTimeTy

EWC

1:27.115 151.51111 Honda Racing Sébastien GIMBERT Honda CBR1000RR SP 8 11

1:27.662 +0.547 +0.547 150.682 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 Roman STAMM Kawasaki ZX-10R 8 11

1:27.668 +0.553 +0.006 150.6943 Yamaha Racing - GMT 94 - Michelin Kenny FORAY Yamaha YZF-R1 5 11

1:27.909 +0.794 +0.241 150.2074 Monster Energy Yamaha Michael LAVERTY Yamaha YZF-R1 10 10

1:27.941 +0.826 +0.032 150.115 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team Anthony DELHALLE Suzuki GSX-R 1000 7 12

1:28.367 +1.252 +0.426 149.4116 SRC Kawasaki Mathieu LAGRIVE Kawasaki ZX-10R 7 12

1:28.735 +1.620 +0.368 148.8557 National Motos Grégory JUNOD Honda CBR1000RR 10 12

1:28.983 +1.868 +0.248 148.428 Team R2CL Gareth JONES Suzuki GSX-R 1000 9 13

1:28.994 +1.879 +0.011 148.379 Monster Energy Yamaha - YART Patrick OLSON Yamaha YZF-R1 6 8

1:29.615 +2.500 +0.621 147.35010 Team Motors Events April Moto Didier VAN KEYMEULEN Suzuki GSX-R 1000 5 13

1:29.633 +2.518 +0.018 147.35611 RS Speedbikes Racing Florian BAUER BMW S1000RR 9 12

1:29.656 +2.541 +0.023 147.21812 Team 18 Sapeurs-Pompiers Stéphane EGEA Kawasaki ZX-10R 10 14

1:30.749 +3.634 +1.093 145.51413 Maco Racing Team Alexander PHILLIS Yamaha YZF-R1 10 12

1:31.789 +4.674 +1.040 143.86514 Motobox Kremer Racing by Shell Advance Timo PAAVILAINEN Suzuki GSX-R 1000 10 11

1:32.044 +4.929 +0.255 143.44615 Flembbo Leader Team Emiliano BELLUCCI Kawasaki ZX-10R 11 11

1:32.266 +5.151 +0.222 143.13716 Team Space Moto 37 Julien GALLERAND Suzuki GSX-R 1000 8 10

1:32.554 +5.439 +0.288 142.65117 ECS2 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 2 Gregory HAMARD Kawasaki ZX-10R 11 12

Open

1:30.773 145.4171 Aprilia Grebenstein Jan BÜHN Aprilia RSV 4 11 13

1:31.662 +0.889 +0.889 144.0572 RS Speedbikes "Club56" Racing Tobias KOLLAN BMW HP 4 10 12

1:32.176 +1.403 +0.514 143.2403 2FAST4YOU by sven4race.de Herbert KEMMER Yamaha YZF R1 10 11

1:33.565 +2.792 +1.389 141.1544 EVERS - ZAB ENDURANCE Christian KENGELS MV Agusta F4 4 7

1:34.215 +3.442 +0.650 140.1255 Gas Nolimits - Rouge Racing Leonardo PEDONI Suzuki GSX-R 1000 10 11

1:34.414 +3.641 +0.199 139.8896 BIPRO LEGENDS powered by Everlast Energy Ralf LEMMERMANN BMW S 1000 RR 8 10

1:35.168 +4.395 +0.754 138.7787 VEDO-Racing Lars LANGER Kawasaki ZX-10R 7 8

1:35.516 +4.743 +0.348 138.2858 Frostbeulen Racing by msd-steeldesign.de Rainer BÄCKER Ducati Panigale 10 12

1:36.626 +5.853 +1.110 136.6129 KSB ONE RACING Tapio NEVALA BMW HP 4 4 9

SST

1:26.614 152.4131 Penz13.com Franks Autowelt Racing Team Bastien MACKELS BMW S1000RR 8 9

1:28.146 +1.532 +1.532 149.8722 Junior Team LMS Suzuki Etienne MASSON Suzuki GSX-R 1000 11 13

1:28.580 +1.966 +0.434 149.0953 Qatar Endurance Racing Team Alexander CUDLIN Kawasaki ZX-10R 3 12

1:28.680 +2.066 +0.100 148.94114 MCS Racing - IPONE Gianluca VIZZIELLO Suzuki GSX-R 1000 10 10

1:28.892 +2.278 +0.212 148.53335 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience Lucas MAHIAS Yamaha YZF-R1 8 12

1:29.970 +3.356 +1.078 146.7446 No Limits Motor Team Andrea BOSCOSCURO Suzuki GSX-R 1000 7 12

1:30.004 +3.390 +0.034 146.747 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing Sébastien PRULHIERE Kawasaki ZX-10R 7 12

1:30.743 +4.129 +0.739 145.568 Team msd-steeldesign.de Dierk MESTER BMW S 1000 RR 5 9

1:31.276 +4.662 +0.533 144.639 AM Moto Racing Competition Bertin THIBAUT Suzuki GSX-R 1000 8 11

1:31.698 +5.084 +0.422 144.06910 ECS1 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 1 Fabrice AUGER Kawasaki ZX-10R 5 8

1:32.204 +5.590 +0.506 143.26711 Starteam PAM-Racing Jonathan HARDT Suzuki GSX-R 1000 4 9

1:34.509 +7.895 +2.305 139.78412 Dijamant Srbija Goran STOJANOVIC Kawasaki ZX-10R 13 13

   Not classified:

48 Völpker NRT 48 Schubert Motors Daniel BERGAU BMW S1000RR

MAXIMUM CLASSIFICATION TIME 1:40.200 (115%)

DRYTrack Status:
Published at: ........................................

Timekeeper:Stewards:Race Director:
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